Industrial Productivity and Worker’s Well-Being
By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Assignment Client
Exploring Financial Products to Reduce Modern GFEMS
Slavery in The Informal Garment Sector in

Bangladesh

VSCF in-country M&E Framework, Baseline,

Endline evaluation and technical support on ETI

OHS Training

Consultancy to participate Final Initiative
evaluation of 'Scaling Garment Workers'
Financial Diaries.

Worked as a Local Training Provider (LTP) for
Fire safety, Electrical Safety & Structural safety
for Bangladesh RMG industries.

End line study of Promoting Gender equality and
empowerment of women and girls in clothing
industry project

Study on Career Advancement needs/Baseline
for RMG workers in Bangladesh

Final Evaluation of “Initiative to End Gender-
Based Violence in the Garment Industry”

NIRAPON

Care Bangladesh

Care Bangladesh

Christian Aid

Mid Term Evaluation of the Strategic Partnership Fair Wear Foundation

for Garment Supply Chain Transformation
Market assessment for the access to healthcare
market system for workers in the ready-made
garments sector in Bangladesh

Supplier Qualification Programme Bangladesh
(Female Workplace advancement study)
Need Assessment for Financial Products,
Services and Ready-Made Garment Workers
and Baseline Study for Sarathi-Progress
Through Financial Inclusion

Assessment of Nepalese Garments Industries

PWC UK (DFID)

Glz

Swisscontact

Adam Smith
International
Capacity Assessment & Training of Target RMG SNV Netherlands
Factories for Working with Women Project

Study on Willingness to Pay for Social Health

Insurance in RMG Sector

Health Economics
Unit, MoHFW, GoB,
Glz
Market Study of Ethiopian Apparel, Textile and DAI Europe

Leather Manufacturing sector

Value Chain Analysis of the RMG Sector from
the Perspective of Ensuring SRHR

Study on priority health needs of female garment
workers and community influences

SNV Netherlands

SNV Netherlands

STRATEGYHouse.DK

Country
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Nepal
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Ethiopia
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Year
2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019
2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014



