Industrial Productivity and Worker's Well-Being

By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Assignment	Client	Country	Year
Exploring Financial Products to Reduce Modern Slavery in The Informal Garment Sector in Bangladesh	GFEMS	Bangladesh	2021
VSCF in-country M&E Framework, Baseline, Endline evaluation and technical support on OHS Training	ETI	Bangladesh	2020
Consultancy to participate Final Initiative evaluation of 'Scaling Garment Workers' Financial Diaries.	STRATEGYHouse.DK	Bangladesh	2020
Worked as a Local Training Provider (LTP) for Fire safety, Electrical Safety & Structural safety for Bangladesh RMG industries.	NIRAPON	Bangladesh	2019
End line study of Promoting Gender equality and empowerment of women and girls in clothing industry project	Care Bangladesh	Bangladesh	2019
Study on Career Advancement needs/Baseline for RMG workers in Bangladesh	Care Bangladesh	Bangladesh	2019
Final Evaluation of "Initiative to End Gender- Based Violence in the Garment Industry"	Christian Aid	Bangladesh	2019
Mid Term Evaluation of the Strategic Partnership for Garment Supply Chain Transformation	Fair Wear Foundation	Bangladesh	2018
Market assessment for the access to healthcare market system for workers in the ready-made garments sector in Bangladesh	PwC UK (DFID)	Bangladesh	2018
Supplier Qualification Programme Bangladesh (Female Workplace advancement study)	GIZ	Bangladesh	2018
Need Assessment for Financial Products, Services and Ready-Made Garment Workers and Baseline Study for Sarathi-Progress Through Financial Inclusion	Swisscontact	Bangladesh	2018
Assessment of Nepalese Garments Industries	Adam Smith International	Nepal	2016
Capacity Assessment & Training of Target RMG Factories for Working with Women Project	SNV Netherlands	Bangladesh	2015
Study on Willingness to Pay for Social Health Insurance in RMG Sector	Health Economics Unit, MoHFW, GoB, GIZ	Bangladesh	2015
Market Study of Ethiopian Apparel, Textile and Leather Manufacturing sector	DAI Europe	Ethiopia	2015
Value Chain Analysis of the RMG Sector from the Perspective of Ensuring SRHR	SNV Netherlands	Bangladesh	2014
Study on priority health needs of female garment workers and community influences	SNV Netherlands	Bangladesh	2014